

Upper St. Clair Rowing Association Awesome rowing in Pittsburgh.

For insurance and to compete in USRowing events, Upper St. Clair Rowing Association rowers must be members of USRowing, complete the Waiver and be associated with the Upper St. Clair Rowing Association organization.

Rowers who will be 18 years of age or older must also complete a SafeSport training and corresponding attestation. Instructions are available on the <u>USRowing</u> website.

Profile	Home / Membership Options	
	Membership Profile	
Member Rewards Programs	Championship Membership Upgrade	Upgrade Edit Profi
Weekly Webinars	Expires: Jan 26, 2025	
Video Library	Joe Roe USRowing Member #867 412 Regatta Row	75309
Auto-Renew	Pittsburgh, PA 15241 JoeRoe@regattarow.com	
Anti-Doping	Waiver: Current (Expires:Dec 31, 2024) SafeSport Self Attested, SafeSport Trained (Expires: 2025-0	6-22)
SafeSport	M. Consideration	
The Launch	My Organizations Unaffiliated (USA) (1) Upper St. Clair Rowing Association (1)	
Marketplace	Find a Club	
	Sign Agreement & Waiver Be	come a Coach Donate

Find a Club	×	
This will add you to the	r organization's roster	
Country of Organization	United States *	
Club or Team Name*	Upper St. Clair Rowing Association Upper St. Clair. PA US (USRA Member#193)	
Club Code*	XMSR4	
	This club's roster is locked If you were given a club code by your coach, enter it here. If you do not know your club's code or if your club does not use codes choose "Unaffiliated" and contact your Club Admin for help getting added to your team's roster	
	Cancel Join	

Steps for USRowing

- 1. Go to https://usrowing.org/ and login or join.
- Select Profile and ensure your membership and waiver are current. Adults should also confirm that their SafeSport and credentials are listed.
- 3. Confirm that you are affiliated with Upper St. Clair Rowing Association, if you aren't,
 - a. select "Find a Club"
 - b. enter Upper St. Clair Rowing Association
 - c. input Club Code "XMSR4".